Boys Pod A

Bib
394
380
387
373
395
381
388
374
396
382
389
375
397
383
390
376
398
384
391
377
399
385
392
378
400
386
393
379

Name

Alex Hulteen
Simon Alexander
Ethan Hebert
Isak Nightengale
Sam Tiedke
Declan Rodefeld
Jonathan Hudrlik
Peter Manolis
John Kubiak
Tommy Davis
Drew Sampson
Eddie Snider
Broderick Mcbride
Noah Besemann
Noah Erickson
lan Snider
Charles Johnson
Tyler Merrell
Sam Moberg
Collin Steinberger
Carson Peterson
Luke O'Rourke
Ryan Houseman
Trevor Lien
Caden Lemme
Chris Hardwick
Jacob Kensy
Grant Steinberger

School
Sill

Iron
ForLk
MndsPk
Still

Iron
ForLk
MndsPk
Sill

Iron
ForLk
MndsPk
Still

Iron
ForLk
MndsPk
Sill

Iron
ForLk
MndsPk
Still

Iron
ForLk
MndsPk
Sill

Iron
ForLk
MndsPk

Start Time
0:01:00
0:01:15
0:01:30
0:01:45
0:02:00
0:02:15
0:02:30
0:02:45
0:03:00
0:03:15
0:03:30
0:03:45
0:04:00
0:04:15
0:04:30
0:04:45
0:05:00
0:05:15
0:05:30
0:05:45
0:06:00
0:06:15
0:06:30
0:06:45
0:07:00
0:07:15
0:07:30
0:07:45

Boys Pod B

Bib
280
418
287
273
281
419
288
274
282
420
289
275
283
421
290
276
284
422
291
277
285
423
292
278
286
424
293
279

Name

Trevor Locke
Soren Berg
Sam Blincow
Nick Holton
Kolby Bachmeier
Owen Finlay
Eliot Kramer
Matt Krummel
Sage Durdle
Henry Simmons
Cory Kurkowski
Henry Piepgras
Hayden Weddell
Liam Schwie
Braden Hubert
Hugh Witzmann
Anthony Perfetti
Michael Corniea
Massan Slimani
Josh Krummel
Tanner Hoel
Adam Pfaff
Aaron Brown
Noah Piepgras
lan Cran

Lewis Leifeld
Leif Brandsness
Aidan Latterell

School
WBL
ComoPk
Rsvl
Tar
WBL
ComoPk
Rsvl
Tar
WBL
ComoPk
Rsvl
Tar
WBL
ComoPk
Rsvl
Tar
WBL
ComoPk
Rsvl
Tar
WBL
ComoPk
Rsvl
Tar
WBL
ComoPk
Rsvl
Tar

Start Time
0:30:00
0:30:15
0:30:30
0:30:45
0:31:00
0:31:15
0:31:30
0:31:45
0:32:00
0:32:15
0:32:30
0:32:45
0:33:00
0:33:15
0:33:30
0:33:45
0:34:00
0:34:15
0:34:30
0:34:45
0:35:00
0:35:15
0:35:30
0:35:45
0:36:00
0:36:15
0:36:30
0:36:45




Boys Pod C

Bib
432
370
294
329
433
371
295
358
434

296

362

435

297

368

436

298

437

299

438

300

Name

Max Derosier
Abraham Cardinal
Mackinley Commander
Torben Martinson
Matthew Walker

Aaron Lindorfer

Luke Larson

Noa Sektnan

Levi Hammerbeck

Ethan Albrecht
Samuel Johnson
Will Kelley
Chris Benson
Jacob Martinez
Will Anderson
Jonny Nelson
Daniel Lei

Elex Tell

Miles Smith

Finnian Falvey

School
MndsVw
NSP
Maht
GrtRv
MndsVw
NSP
Maht
GrtRv
MndsVw

Maht

Lib

MndsVw

Maht

Lib

MndsVw

Maht

MndsVw

Maht

MndsVw

Maht

Start Time
0:01:00
0:01:15
0:01:30
0:01:45
0:02:00
0:02:15
0:02:30
0:02:45
0:03:00
0:03:15
0:03:30
0:03:45
0:04:00
0:04:15
0:04:30
0:04:45
0:05:00
0:05:15
0:05:30
0:05:45
0:06:00
0:06:15
0:06:30
0:06:45
0:07:00
0:07:15
0:07:30
0:07:45

Girls Pod C

Bib
274
439
425
275
276
440
426
277
278
441
427
279

428

Name

Brooke Laska
Eva Barsness
Ruby Kosiak
Ashley Holton
Arlie Kapaun
Alana Schmitzer
Morgan Nichols
Eleora Dittli
Maggie Pawlenty
Katia Bartels
Ella Schwie
Olivia Meyer

Rachel Levin

School
Tar
MndsVw
ComoPk
Tar

Tar
MndsVw
ComoPk
Tar

Tar
MndsVw
ComoPk
Tar

ComoPk

Start Time
0:15:00
0:15:15
0:15:30
0:15:45
0:16:00
0:16:15
0:16:30
0:16:45
0:17:00
0:17:15
0:17:30
0:17:45
0:18:00
0:18:15
0:18:30




Girls Pod A

Bib Name
394 Annika Fuhrmann
380 Elizabeth Vanloon
387 Chloe Erickson

373 Margo Nightengale

395 Liv Myers

381 Siri Stolen

388 Evelyn Hudrlik
374 1zzy Quam

396 Louisa Ward
382 Kaisa Stolen
389 Ella Niznik

375 Teagan O'Keefe
397 Lily Ward

383 Dasha Fruzyna
390 Jordan Parent
376 Sophia Spisak
398 Bailey Holmes
384 Lili Androff

391 Amelea Hauer
377 Emma Cohen
399 Stella Powell
385 Mia Nordberg
392 Annabelle Stang

400 Cate Koelzer
386 Bella Nordstrom
393 Isabel Castilleja

School
Still

Iron
ForLk
MndsPk
Still

Iron
ForLk
MndsPk
Still

Iron
ForLk
MndsPk
Still

Iron
ForLk
MndsPk
Still

Iron
ForLk
MndsPk
Still

Iron
ForLk

Still
Iron
ForLk

Start Time
0:01:00
0:01:15
0:01:30
0:01:45
0:02:00
0:02:15
0:02:30
0:02:45
0:03:00
0:03:15
0:03:30
0:03:45
0:04:00
0:04:15
0:04:30
0:04:45
0:05:00
0:05:15
0:05:30
0:05:45
0:06:00
0:06:15
0:06:30
0:06:45
0:07:00
0:07:15
0:07:30

Girls Pod B

Bib Name

280 Madie Bystrom
442 Brynn Mills

287 Lindsey Moseley
294 Makayla Fischer
281 Megan Ryan
443 Margot Derosier
288 Amara Jackson
295 Maya Tarnowski
282 Lauren Loppnow
429 Saylor Landrum
289 Kaia Goldenman
296 Sarah Brings
283 Nicole Murphy
430 Justine Wulff
290 Briar AnderJohn
297 Liz Hansen

284 Amelia Nachtsheim
431 Addie Anderson-Loupe

291 Ginger Anderson
298 Claire Brings
285 Irene Bakke

444 Bria Mills

292 Sam Mermelstein

299 Lauren Whiterabbit

286 Gianna Mcleod
445 Aurora Weirens
293 Naomi Nickel
300 Jenna Halverson

School
WBL
MndsVw
Rsvl
Maht
WBL
MndsVw
Rsvl
Maht
WBL
ComoPk
Rsvl
Maht
WBL
ComoPk
Rsvl
Maht
WBL
ComoPk
Rsvl
Maht
WBL
MndsVw
Rsvl
Maht
WBL
MndsVw
Rsvl
Maht

Start Time
0:30:00
0:30:15
0:30:30
0:30:45
0:31:00
0:31:15
0:31:30
0:31:45
0:32:00
0:32:15
0:32:30
0:32:45
0:33:00
0:33:15
0:33:30
0:33:45
0:34:00
0:34:15
0:34:30
0:34:45
0:35:00
0:35:15
0:35:30
0:35:45
0:36:00
0:36:15
0:36:30
0:36:45




